
11/16/2018

BUG-15.04
Bug Remover

Be careful with this stuff, it is HOT and it works!  This blend contains alkaline builders, surfactants and 

solvents designed to infiltrate insect remains and releases them from the vehicles surface.  It is dilutable 

with water and is safe on glass, metal and painted surfaces.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Apply product manually through a wand or mechanically through an arch or bar.  Begin application at 

25-36:1 (14-20 drops).  Adjust as necessary.  Allow ample contact time for product to soften and loosen 

bug residue.  In tunnel applications apply product to heavy bug residue areas and let sit.  If using a prep 

gun tend to other areas of the vehicle before rinsing the treated spots.  For self-serve begin at 36-48:1 

(10-14 drops).  Apply with soft water.  Avoid letting product dry on surface.

FEATURES

• Safe on glass, metal and painted surfaces

• Great foam and scent

• Softens and lifts bug residue

• Concentrated so it can be diluted

5-gallon pails     Code: 10-70119-005

15-gallon drums Code: 10-70119-015

30-gallon drums Code: 10-70119-030

55-gallon drums Code: 10-70119-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  GREEN

SPECIFICATIONS

GREEN

CITRUS

13-14

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

46

42

38

36

33

31

29

27

26

25

2.75

3.00

3.25

3.50

3.75

4.00

4.25

4.50

4.75

5.00

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20


