# **BUG-15.04**

**Bug Remover** 

## **DESCRIPTION**

Be careful with this stuff, it is HOT and it works! This blend contains alkaline builders, surfactants and solvents designed to infiltrate insect remains and releases them from the vehicles surface. It is dilutable with water and is safe on glass, metal and painted surfaces.

# **USAGE INSTRUCTIONS**

Apply product manually through a wand or mechanically through an arch or bar. Begin application at 25-36:1 (14-20 drops). Adjust as necessary. Allow ample contact time for product to soften and loosen bug residue. In tunnel applications apply product to heavy bug residue areas and let sit. If using a prep gun tend to other areas of the vehicle before rinsing the treated spots. For self-serve begin at 36-48:1 (10-14 drops). Apply with soft water. Avoid letting product dry on surface.

### **FEATURES**

- · Safe on glass, metal and painted surfaces
- Great foam and scent
- Softens and lifts bug residue
- · Concentrated so it can be diluted

# **SPECIFICATIONS**

COLOR: GREEN FRAGRANCE: CITRUS FOAM: GREEN PH: 13-14

## SIZES AVAILABLE

5-gallon pails Code: 10-70119-005 15-gallon drums Code: 10-70119-015 30-gallon drums Code: 10-70119-030 55-gallon drums Code: 10-70119-055

	1	
Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
11	2.75	46
12	3.00	42
13	3.25	38
14	3.50	36
15	3.75	33
16	4.00	31
17	4.25	29
18	4.50	27
19	4.75	26
20	5.00	25

